
October 10 - 12, 2017

Indira  Gandhi Sports Complex, New Delhi, India

Communique No. 127

RANK BIB NO. SURNAME, First Name UCI ID TEAM Time

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT

Gold 8 ASHTON, Lambie 10062511430 USA 4:32.866

Silver 10 IZMAYLOV, Andrey 10010800023 UZB 4:42.195

Bronze 16 TURAR, Assylkhan 10011044947 KAZ 4:43.200

TEAM SPRINT

Gold 31 SINGH, Ranjit 10050990658 IND 0:47.399
33 KUMAR, Sahil 10011156903

34 APOLONIUS, 10050872945

Silver 56 ALKHUWAYTIM, Abdulaziz 10054595321 KSA 0:49.248
57 ALMUSHAYKHIS, Mohammed 10010730709

60 ALHABRATI, Ayman 10054589863

Bronze 2 ALOMGIR, Alomgir  BAN 0:57.510
4 ISLAM, Tarikul 

5 KUMER, Sree Repon 

TEAM PURSUIT
35 SINGH, Manjeet 10011056869 IND 4:22.875
36 KUMAR, Dinesh 10067661221
37 SINGH, A. Bike 10067682338
38 LAL, Manohar 10010593491

59 JASSAS, Ali 10054594412 KSA 4:27.726
60 ALHABRATI, Ayman 10054589863

61 ALJUMAH, Hassan 10015525539

62 ALRABIE, Mostafa 10014858865

81 KUMAR, Dinesh 10050711479 NCA 4:32.683
82 NAYAKODI, Krishna 10010652806
83 RAHI, Deepak Kumar 10009108280
85 DELU, Bajrang 10064151235

1KM TIME TRIAL

Gold 72 MOHD ZONIS, Muhammad Fadhil 10010645732 MAS 1:04.028

Silver 56 ALKHUWAYTIM, Abdulaziz 10054595321 KSA 1:05.858

Bronze 33 KUMAR, Sahil 10011156903 IND 1:06.645

SPRINT

Gold 71 RASOL, Muhammad Khairil Nizam 10010648257 MAS

Silver 72 MOHD ZONIS, Muhammad Fadhil 10010645732 MAS

Bronze 33 KUMAR, Sahil 10011156903 IND

MEN ELITE

Medalist

Gold

Silver

Bronze
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KEIRIN

Gold 72 MOHD ZONIS, Muhammad Fadhil 10010645732 MAS

Silver 31 SINGH, Ranjit 10050990658 IND

Bronze 71 RASOL, Muhammad Khairil Nizam 10010648257 MAS

POINTS RACE

Gold 10 IZMAYLOV, Andrey 10010800023 UZB 66

Silver 17 TSOY, Vladimir 10010656038 KAZ 57

Bronze 9 FEDOROV, Ruslan 10007803834 UZB 34

Omnium

Gold 16 TURAR, Assylkhan 10011044947 KAZ 

Silver 8 ASHTON, Lambie 10062511430 USA

Bronze 6 GUO, Liang 10015998314 CHN

TEAM SPRINT

11 SONG, Chaorui 10010716965 HBC 0:34.073

12 BAO , Shanju 10010717268

46 DEBORAH, 10050874359 IND 0:35.404
47 REJI, Aleena 10016316592

Bronze 23 PUTRI, Crismonita Dwi 10015346895 INA 0:35.938
26 NOVANDA, Elga Kharisma 10007428362

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT

Gold 24 PRIATNA, Ayustina Delia 10009914996 INA 3:54.861

Silver 48 Chanu, Sonali M 10050623573 IND 4:00.336

Bronze 49 REGHUNATH, Amritha 10050583359 IND 4:11.066

500M TIME TRIAL

Gold 13 GUO , Yufang 10015323556 HBC 0:35.071

Silver 46 DEBORAH, 10050874359 IND 0:36.083

Bronze 23 PUTRI, Crismonita Dwi 10015346895 INA 0:37.009

SPRINT

Gold 11 SONG, Chaorui 10010716965 HBC

Silver 13 GUO , Yufang 10015323556 HBC

Bronze 90 P, Nayana Rajesh 10050940845 NCA

Gold 

Silver

WOMEN ELITE
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KEIRIN

Gold 12 BAO , Shanju 10010717268 HBC

Silver 11 SONG, Chaorui 10010716965 HBC

Bronze 90 P, Nayana Rajesh 10050940845 NCA

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT

Gold 42 Bati, Raju 10016323464 IND 3:35.172

Silver 43 Manglaw, Anil 10050311759 IND 3:41.888

Bronze 87 Saran, Devkishan 10050712287 NCA 3:42.373

TEAM SPRINT

Gold 39 JK, Aswin 10050717644 IND 0:47.397
40 PAWAR, Mayur 10050942259
41 KASHID, Abhishek 10050941653

Silver 63 ALMUSHAYKHIS, Abdullah 10054596937 KSA 0:51.522
64 ALHASSAN, Ahmed 10054596836
66 HASSAN, 10054596634

Bronze 96 BIN SUWAIDAN, Rashed 10051280749 UAE 0:54.532
100 AL SHAMSI, Ali 10067732454

98 Al SHEHHI, Hassan 10051309546

SPRINTS

Gold 21 KUSUMA, Terry Yudha 10064888233 INA 0:10.850

Silver 40 PAWAR, Mayur 10050942259 IND 0:11.045

Bronze 39 JK, Aswin 10050717644 IND 0:11.098

TEAM PURSUIT

63 ALMUSHAYKHIS, Abdullah 10054596937 KSA 4:38.220
64 ALHASSAN, Ahmed 10054596836
65 ALYOUSEF, Yousef 10023501666
66 HASSAN, 10054596634

42 Bati, Raju 10016323464 IND 4:38.632
43 Manglaw, Anil 10050311759
44 Patil, Aswin 10023453267
45 Kapil, Naman 10050636711

86 Kumar, Dinesh 10050631051 NCA 4:43.038
87 Saran, Devkishan 10050712287
88 THAPA, Boby 10049971552
89 MOOND, Prem 10050982069

1KM TIME TRIAL

Gold 21 KUSUMA, Terry Yudha 10064888233 INA 1:06.083

Silver 64 ALHASSAN, Ahmed 10054596836 KSA 1:07.200

Bronze 40 PAWAR, Mayur 10050942259 IND 1:07.869

MEN JUNIOR

Gold
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Bronze
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POINTS RACE

Gold 44 Patil, Aswin 10023453267 IND 29

Silver 45 Kapil, Naman 10050636711 IND 29

Bronze 66 HASSAN, 10054596634 KSA 21

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT

Gold 25 , Liontin Evanglina 10011136893 INA 2:39.252

Silver 52 GUGAD Megha 10050517378 IND 2:43.711

Bronze 92 GABNE, Vaishanavi 10016314370 NCA 2:46.504

TEAM SPRINT
54 LUTE, Mayuri 10050942663 IND 0:37.000
53 AGASHE, Shushikala 10050942562

92 GABNE, Vaishanavi 10016314370 SAINCA 0:39.544
93 GOGOI, Joyshree 10050022779

102 Al TAHERI, Maha 10051247003 UAE 0:40.673
103 BAMERE, Tarfa 10051246696

500M TIME TRIAL

Gold 53 AGASHE, Shushikala 10050942562 IND 0:37.702

Silver 25 , Liontin Evanglina 10011136893 INA 0:41.545

Bronze 103 BAMERE, Tarfa 10051246696 UAE 0:42.330

Silver

Bronze

WOMEN JUNIOR

Gold 


